
W0232
W0233

W0234
W0235

W0236
W0237

W0238
W0239

W0240
W0241

W0242
W0243

W0244
W0245

W0320
W0321

W0324
W0325

W0326
W0327

W0328
W0329

W0330
W0331

W0332
W0333

W0334
W0335

W0336
W0337

W0342
W0343

W0344
W0345

W0246
W0247

W0322
W0323

W0338
W0339

W0340
W0341

W0346
W0347

W0248
W0249

W0250
W0251

W0252
W0253

W0348
W0349

W0350
W0351

W0352
W0353

W0220
W0221

W0222
W0223

W0224
W0225

W0226
W0227

W0228
W0229

W0230
W0231

W0620
W0621

W0622
W0623

W0624
W0625

W0626
W0627

W0628
W0629

W0630
W0631

W0632
W0633

W0634
W0635

W0648
W0649

W0636
W0637

W0638
W0639

W0640
W0641

W0642
W0643

W0654
W0655

W0646
W0647

W0650
W0651

W0652
W0653

W0720
W0721

W0722
W0723

W0724
W0725

W0726
W0727

W0728
W0729

W0730
W0731

W0732
W0733

W0734
W0735

W0748
W0749

W0736
W0737

W0738
W0739

W0740
W0741

W0746
W0747

W0754
W0755

W0744
W0745

W0750
W0751

W0752
W0753

Cut-out decal 150x150 mm   	 Cut-out decal in vinyl plastic with black or white text and lines.
				    Used for the entire Waste range and is available with Swedish or English text.
				    Factory assembled when purchasing a new module. Can be delivered separately on request.

English White
English Black

English White
English Black

Swedish White
Swedish Black

Swedish White
Swedish Black

Swedish White
Swedish Black

English White
English Black

Deal 114x150 mm   	 Decal according to Nordic standards for recycling with Swedish or English text

Cut-out decal 150x50  

Swedish text

Pappersförpackningar

Paper packaging
Wellpapp

Cardboard

Tidningar

Newspapers

Papper

Paper

Sekretesspapper

Paper for shredding
Plastförpackningar

Plastic packaging

Metall

Metal

Ofärgade glasförpackningar

Clear glass packaging

Färgade glasförpackningar

Coloured glass packaging
Matavfall

Food waste

Restavfall

Residual waste

Batterier

Batteries

Ljuskällor

Light bulbs

Småelektronik

Small electronics

Swedish text

English text

Swedish White 
Swedish Black

Swedish White 
Swedish Black

Swedish White 
Swedish Black

English text

English White
English Black

English White
English Black

English White
English Black

D0407
D0507

D0404
D0504

D0403
D0503

D0405
D0505

D0401
D0501

D0402
D0502

D0406
D0506

D0411
D0511

D0413
D0513

D0414
D0514

D0415
D0515

D0410
D0510

D0408
D0508

D0409
D0509



510 485

63
0

555 285

61
5

565
365

28
5

375 265

27
5

330 230

28
3

255 165

28
3

295 190

29
5

440
270

22
0

690 545

10
70

543 480

10
65

430 412

91
5

540 550

10
00

/
97

5

395/465

180260

19
5

385/253

18
0

W0012 W0013

W0014

W0083

W0015 W0016 W0017 W0084

W0018

W0115

W0003

W0089 W0101

W0116

W0120

W0112 W0113

W0118W0117

W0103

W0145

Container placement in drawer 620mm wide

Alt. 1. 1 pc 42 l Alt. 2. 1 pc 42 l + 2 pcs 10 l Alt. 3. 2 pcs 21 l

Alt. 4. 2 pcs 21 l + 2 pcs 10 l Alt. 5. 2 pcs 19 l Alt. 6. 2 pcs 19 l + 2 pcs 10 l

Alt. 7. 6 pcs 10 l Alt. 8. 2 Recycling cases 25 l

Container placement in drawer 420mm wide

Alt. 1.  1 pc 21 l Alt. 2.  1 pc 21 l + 1 pc 10 l Alt. 3.  1 pc 19 l

Alt. 4.  1 pc 19 l + 1 pc 10 l Alt. 5.  2 pcs 19 l Alt. 6.  1 pc 19 l + 2 pcs 10 l

Alt. 7.  4 pcs 10 l Alt. 8.  1 Recycling case 25 l

Equipment

Roll container 190 l Roll container 140 l

Container 10 l

Container 90 l Container 60 l Container 42 l, 
incl. 2 partitions

Container 21 l Container 19 l

Compost bin 16 l

Wagon for 90 l container

Lock
It is possible to get locks 
on doors and drawers for 
storage of, for example, 
confidential waste.

Garbage bag holder Wagon for cartons M

Wagon for 60 l container

Recycling case 25 l

Lid for 190 l Lid for 140 l

Compost bag in bioplasticPlastic bag 125 l

Sides for wagon M

Container 8 l



-90 -60 -70 -10

Start-up costs are added for laquer in any color,
for 9010 - no start-up cost.

Variable cost for painting of individual parts in any color.
Art. W0009 - Start-up cost/other color
Art. W0008 - Start-up cost/any color
Art. W0007 - Lacquer cost/lacquered module

ABS-edging in matching colour or edging in
matching wood.

Start-up costs are added for laquer in any color,
for 0500-N - no start-up cost.

Variable cost for painting of individual parts in any color.
Art. W0001 Start-up cost/color
Art. W0002 Lacquer cost/lacquered module	

Applies to our wooden products

Applies to our sheet metal products

Pure white 9010 has a gloss of 70, other colours has a gloss of 30

-xx

Vit 0500-N

Standard

-09

Valfri kulör

Other color

Applies to RAL-Classic

Materials

Lacquer

Powder coating

Other colors

Veneer 0,8mm

Ash veneer 

white pigmented

Birch veneer White laminate

Matching ABS-edging
High pressure laminate

Matching ABS-edging

Oak veneer

Laminate

Customized solutions are possible, this can apply to other dimensions, surface materials, colors, or 
the like. Feel free to contact us and we will find the best solution for you! Fold

W5011 Container with lid W5031 lacquered in 9010

9005

Jet Black

5020

Ocean blue

3003

Ruby red

7044

Satin grey

5002

Ultramarine 

7022

Umbra grey

5014

Pigeon blue

6028

Pine green

1019

Grey beige

6013

Reed green

3012

Beige red

9010

Pure white

Standard


